
Resultatlista KM ban C Trollhättans PK 2008-08-20

Grundomgång Final
Plac. Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 S:a 8 9 10 S:a Summa

1 Fredrik Martinson 48 47 46 48 47 49 47 332 50 48 47 145 477
2 Linda Gåård 46 46 50 48 48 48 48 334 46 46 45 137 471
3 Annelie Johansson 47 45 46 46 47 47 47 325 48 48 47 143 468
4 Per-Erik Johansson 47 45 48 46 48 50 46 330 43 48 47 138 468
5 Fredrik Lindvall 46 45 44 49 48 46 48 326 47 49 45 141 467
6 Thomas Ekman 48 46 47 47 46 46 46 326 48 47 44 139 465
7 Ingela Sjöberg 47 48 43 46 46 45 47 322 47 46 46 139 461
8 Tomas Ryrå 49 45 47 48 42 46 47 324 46 45 46 137 461
9 Jan Wallén 47 45 42 45 47 44 46 316 48 46 50 144 460

10 Sune Arvhult 43 48 47 45 46 45 47 321 44 46 46 136 457
11 Michael Gustafsson 47 44 46 45 45 45 47 319 46 45 46 137 456
12 Ingemar Jonsson 43 46 45 46 45 44 45 314 44 44 48 136 450
13 Ingvar Jungblom 46 43 43 49 45 43 43 312 43 43 42 128 440
14 Teuvo Kananen 47 42 42 43 43 43 45 305 41 45 43 129 434
15 Kjell-Arne Liljefors 37 42 40 39 41 42 41 282 46 43 41 130 412
16 Stefan Alexandersson 39 43 33 23 42 46 37 263 46 43 44 133 396
17 Stefan Grabowski 39 44 38 43 42 42 46 294 37 0 0 37 331

Resultat efter handicap-avdrag

Poäng Handicap Resultat
1 Annelie Johansson 468 0 468 Bestick
2 Linda Gåård 471 10 461 Bestick
3 Sune Arvhult 457 0 457 Bestick
4 Leif Johansson, Sjuntorps PSK 464 10 454 Bestick
5 Fredrik Martinson 477 30 447 Bestick
6 Ingela Sjöberg 461 20 441 Bestick
7 Tomas Ryrå 461 20 441
8 Jan Wallén 460 20 440
9 Ingemar Jonsson 450 10 440

10 Fredrik Lindvall 467 30 437
11 Thomas Ekman 465 30 435
12 Teuvo Kananen 434 0 434
13 Kjell-Arne Liljefors 412 0 412
14 Ingvar Jungblom 440 30 410
15 Per-Erik Johansson 468 60 408
16 Michael Gustafsson 456 60 396
17 Stefan Alexandersson 396 0 396
18 Stefan Grabowski 331 0 331
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